
Organizzatore: Rubens Bertogliati

Distanza: 6.7 Km

Velocità: 28.27 Km/h

POS No UCI-ID Nome Team Tempo Rit.

1 45 10016554446 BÖGLI Jonathan VC BÜRGLEN MÄRWIL 14:13

2 36 10034806116 ROSSIER Thibault CYCLOPHILE SÉDUNOIS 16:25 a 02:12

3 38 10034799540 KLAHRE Jakob KA BOOM- RMC GOSSAU 17:10 a 02:57

4 53 10046241193 KUEHL Julien VELO CLUB LUGANO 17:46 a 03:33

5 40 10016525346 IMBODEN Simon RRC THUN 18:24 a 04:11

6 35 10016566469 BARRAS Noé CYCLOPHILE SÉDUNOIS 18:53 a 04:40

7 39 10034783675 MÜLLER Marvin RMV HOCHDORF 19:18 a 05:05

8 46 10053659067 CAMANDONA Etienne VC ECHALLENS 19:31 a 05:18

9 34 10016569907 ENDER Robin AKROS - RENFER SA DEVO 21:02 a 06:49

10 43 10056048806 BOUZON Antoine TEAM HUMARD VELO PASSION 21:03 a 06:50

11 37 10034782463 PREMAND Rémi DOM CYCLE UCMONTHEYSANNE 21:16 a 07:03

12 48 10034777312 FELLMANN Daniel VC PFAFFNAU 22:08 a 07:55

13 42 10016570513 FAMULARO Maxime RV SULZ HELVETIA 22:24 a 08:11

14 33 10034777918 DAVID Gioele VELO CLUB LUGANO 25:10 a 10:57

15 47 10034776302 PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-Ivan VC MENDRISIO 25:16 a 11:03

16 55 10034776403 TROTTA Joel RMV Chur 27:48 a 13:35

17 52 10034776201 GENINI Christian VELO CLUB LUGANO 30:38 a 16:25

Presidente di giuria: Edy Zellweger

Commissari: Serge Biolley, Marika Rusca, Donata Rogantini

Cronometraggio: Fabio Bernasconi, Marco Luisoni, Warwik Attree

Blenio Gold Race
Campionati Svizzeri Salita

U19 - Gara 2

24.06.2018

14:13



Organizzatore: Rubens Bertogliati

Distanza: 12.8 Km

Velocità: 20.85 Km/h

POS No UCI-ID Nome Team Tempo Rit.

1 45 10016554446 BÖGLI Jonathan VC BÜRGLEN MÄRWIL 36:50 36:50

2 36 10034806116 ROSSIER Thibault CYCLOPHILE SÉDUNOIS 38:13 a 01:23

3 38 10034799540 KLAHRE Jakob KA BOOM- RMC GOSSAU 38:48 a 01:58

4 53 10046241193 KUEHL Julien VELO CLUB LUGANO 39:29 a 02:39

5 40 10016525346 IMBODEN Simon RRC THUN 40:05 a 03:15

6 35 10016566469 BARRAS Noé CYCLOPHILE SÉDUNOIS 40:17 a 03:27

7 39 10034783675 MÜLLER Marvin RMV HOCHDORF 40:34 a 03:44

8 46 10053659067 CAMANDONA Etienne VC ECHALLENS 40:36 a 03:46

9 34 10016569907 ENDER Robin AKROS - RENFER SA DEVO 41:54 a 05:04

10 48 10034777312 FELLMANN Daniel VC PFAFFNAU 42:17 a 05:27

11 43 10056048806 ANTOINE Bouzon TEAM HUMARD VELO PASSION 42:33 a 05:43

12 37 10034782463 PREMAND Rémi DOM CYCLE UCMONTHEYSANNE 42:37 a 05:47

13 42 10016570513 FAMULARO Maxime RV SULZ HELVETIA 42:45 a 05:55

14 47 10034776302 PASI-PUTTINI Fausto-Ivan VC MENDRISIO 44:54 a 08:04

15 33 10034777918 DAVID Gioele VELO CLUB LUGANO 46:13 a 09:23

16 55 10034776403 TROTTA Joel RMV CHUR 47:21 a 10:31

17 52 10034776201 GENINI Christian VELO CLUB LUGANO 49:25 a 12:35

Presidente di giuria: Edy Zellweger

Commissari: Serge Biolley, Marika Rusca, Donata Rogantini

Cronometraggio: Fabio Bernasconi, Marco Luisoni, Warwik Attree

Blenio Gold Race
Campionati Svizzeri Salita

U19 - Qualificazioni

24.06.2018


